
January 10, 2017 Page 1 of 2

43A  193621-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Reservoir: ON STREAM

11E11 3N
Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County

NESWSW PARK

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

29
20
19

 42.00
 68.00
 45.00

2N
2N
2N

10E
10E
10E

PARK
PARK
PARK

N2NW
S2SW
S2SE

1
2
3

Priority Date: SEPTEMBER 3, 1901

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 155.00

Owners: JOHN J MCINERNY 

ALICE L COPPIN 

ATKINSON, MELISSA P REVOCABLE TRUST 

PO BOX 256

PO BOX 256

2440 E 28TH ST

CLYDE PARK, MT 59018-0256

CLYDE PARK, MT 59018-0256

TULSA, OK 74114-5611

 Reservoir Name ROCK LAKE

Type of Historical Right: DECREED

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

*  OWNERSHIP OF WATER RIGHT CHANGED BY ORDER OF THE WATER COURT 
DURING ADJUDICATION OF THE TEMPORARY PRELIMINARY.

Total:  155.00

Remarks:

Version: 2 -- POST DECREE

43A  193621-00 General Abstract

A SPECIFIC FLOW RATE HAS NOT BEEN DECREED FOR THIS USE FROM THIS 
ONSTREAM RESERVOIR.

128.86 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

SURFACE WATERSource Type:

Source Name: ROCK LAKE

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WATER DIVERTED FROM ROCK LAKE IS CONVEYED TO ROCK CREEK WHICH IS 
USED AS A NATURAL CARRIER TO A SECONDARY POINT OF DIVERSION IN THE 
SENENE SECTION 29, T2N R10E.

Ditch Name: ROCK LAKE DAM

DAMDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 11 11E3NNESWSW PARK

Purpose (use): IRRIGATION  

Irrigation Type: FLOOD

Climatic Area:  3 - MODERATE

Diversion to Reservoir: DIVERSION # 1

Period of Use: APRIL 1 to SEPTEMBER 15

Geocodes/Valid:  -- NO VALID GEOCODES --

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS 
ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/20/96.

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 06/09/00.

Enforceable Priority Date:    SEPTEMBER 3, 1901

Version Status: ACTIVE



January 10, 2017 Page 2 of 2

Remarks:

43A  193621-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 8655 RECEIVED 05/15/2003. 
OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 13076 RECEIVED 03/09/2004. 

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 10/10/00.


