STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	43A 193621-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 2 POST DECREE
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	JOHN J MCINERNY PO BOX 256 CLYDE PARK, MT 59018-0256
	ALICE L COPPIN PO BOX 256 CLYDE PARK, MT 59018-0256
	ATKINSON, MELISSA P REVOCABLE TRUST 2440 E 28TH ST TULSA, OK 74114-5611
	* OWNERSHIP OF WATER RIGHT CHANGED BY ORDER OF THE WATER COURT DURING ADJUDICATION OF THE TEMPORARY PRELIMINARY.
Priority Date:	SEPTEMBER 3, 1901
Enforceable Priori	ty Date: SEPTEMBER 3, 1901
Type of Historical Right:	DECREED
Purpose (use):	IRRIGATION
Irrigation Type:	FLOOD
Maximum Flow Rate:	A SPECIFIC FLOW RATE HAS NOT BEEN DECREED FOR THIS USE FROM THIS ONSTREAM RESERVOIR.
Maximum Volume:	128.86 AC-FT
Climatic Area:	3 - MODERATE
Maximum Acres:	155.00
Source Name:	ROCK LAKE
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and M <u>ID</u> 1	leans of Diversion: <u>Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge</u> <u>County</u> NESWSW 11 3N 11E PARK
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	n: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31 DAM
Ditch Name:	ROCK LAKE DAM
	WATER DIVERTED FROM ROCK LAKE IS CONVEYED TO ROCK CREEK WHICH IS USED AS A NATURAL CARRIER TO A SECONDARY POINT OF DIVERSION IN THE SENENE SECTION 29, T2N R10E.
Reservoir:	ON STREAM Reservoir Name ROCK LAKE
	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyNESWSW113N11EPARK
Diversion to Reser	voir: DIVERSION # 1
Period of Use:	APRIL 1 to SEPTEMBER 15
Place of Use:	
<u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u>	Govt Lot <u>Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge</u> County
1 42.00 2 68.00	N2NW 29 2N 10E PARK S2SW 20 2N 10E PARK
3 45.00	S2SW 20 2N TOE FARK
Total: 155.00	
Geocodes/Valid:	NO VALID GEOCODES

Remarks:

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 11/20/96. WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 06/09/00.

Remarks:

WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED 10/10/00.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 8655 RECEIVED 05/15/2003. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 13076 RECEIVED 03/09/2004.